
BOD 10/26/2022 MTD YTD FCST

Approved Budget ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE

State Revenue $12,522,731 $624,887 $4,358,439 $8,164,293

Federal Revenue $875,885 $30,178 $270,762 $605,123

LEA Revenue $5,003,305 $559,300 $574,566 $4,428,739

Donations $615,000 $32,114 $232,567 $382,433

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,272,551 $134,340 $617,654 $654,897

Food Service Revenue $271,854 $46,366 $127,668 $144,186

After3@PLP Revenue $268,540 $43,637 $111,104 $157,436

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $20,829,866 $1,470,822 $6,292,758 $14,537,108

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $14,212,820 $1,067,320 $4,597,136 $9,615,684

Total Support Services Programs $4,919,622 $364,465 $1,567,452 $3,352,170

Ancillary Services Program $0 $0 $0 $0

Capital Outlay and Purchases $196,700 $0 $48,671 $148,029

Total Local Expenses $1,369,238 $145,412 $490,525 $878,714

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $127,414 $0 $0 $127,414

TOTAL EXPENSES $20,825,795 $1,577,197 $6,703,783 $14,122,011

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $4,071 ($106,375) ($411,025)

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $0 -$                  $0

    

Net $4,071 ($106,375) ($411,025)

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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